Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

9/13/2016 12:52:12 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 07

General

$9,297,183.96
$1,000.00
$2,814,413.70
$62,567.49
$12,175,165.15

$6,620,733.47
$1,783,422.52
$1,014,644.28
$1,104,565.31
$587,890.45
$0.00
$1,592.78
$132,484.12
$11,245,332.93

$78,453.32
$334,773.50
($256,320.18)

$673,512.04
$1,663,301.02
$2,336,813.06

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$3,287.92
$2,092,364.58
$621,741.40
$22,731.28
$2,740,125.18

$877,667.38
$464,259.45
$110,509.37
$1,072,481.43
$167,590.85
$0.00

$0.00
$143,236.59
$2,835,745.07

$349,985.73
$26,652.29
$323,333.44

$227,713.55
$933,431.43
$1,161,144.98

Debt Service

$115,409.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$115,409.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$115,409.00
$1,852,202.26
$1,967,611.26

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$165,159.66
$0.00
$165,159.66

$0.00

$0.00
$59,413.55
$0.00

$0.00
$613,970.13
$0.00

$0.00
$673,383.68

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($508,224.02)
$1,794,917.11
$1,286,693.09

$0.00
$0.00
$393,739.54
$0.00
$393,739.54

$39,380.94
$92,455.21
$48,723.04
$19,824.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$200,923.00
$401,306.19

$25,808.97
$26,998.22
($1,189.25)

($8,755.90)
$331,686.96
$322,931.06

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$9,415,880.88
$2,093,364.58
$3,995,054.30
$85,298.77
$15,589,598.53

$7,537,781.79
$2,340,137.18
$1,233,290.24
$2,196,870.74
$755,481.30
$613,970.13
$1,592.78
$476,643.71
$15,155,767.87

$454,248.02
$388,424.01
$65,824.01

$499,654.67
$6,575,538.78
$7,075,193.45
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